PwWwNPE

Hawk’s 9-12 Task Force
Thursday January 30
4:30-7:00 pm
Missouri Ridge Library
5640 140" Ave NW, Williston, ND

Introductions
Housekeeping
Minutes from 1/20 and Secretary for this meeting
Results of Conversations with Others
a. Calendar
b. Length of Day
Calendar Ideas and Discussion
a. Top two 4-day
b. Top two 5-day
Daily Schedule
Tasks for Next Meeting
Adjourn

****Next Meeting: Wednesday, February 5, 2020 - 4:30-7:00****

4:30
4:35
4:40
4:50

5:05

5:50
6:45
7:00



