Hawk's 9-12 Task Force

Thursday January 30 4:30-7:00 pm Missouri Ridge Library 5640 140th Ave NW, Williston, ND

1. Introductions		4:30
2. Housekeeping		4:35
3. Minutes from 1/20 and Secretary for this meeting		4:40
4. Results of Conversations with Others		4:50
a. Calendar		
b. Length of Day		
5. Calendar Ideas and Discussion		5:05
a. Top two 4-day		
b. Top two 5-day		
6. Daily Schedule		5:50
7. Tasks for Next Meeting		6:45
8. Adjourn		7:00

****Next Meeting: Wednesday, February 5, 2020 - 4:30-7:00****